
Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RAJARSHI BARMAN 20010312 400 SPB/ SC 1

2 SWARNADIP SAHA 20010807 400

3 SINCHAN GHOSH 20010427 398

4 DEBANGSU CHAKRABORTY 20001211 398

5 SHUBHAM MAITI 20000818 398

6 PRADIPTA JANA 20010520 398

7 RIYAM SARKAR 20011123 396

8 SHRAMAN JANA 20001005 396

9 SAYAN ALAM 20010615 396 OBC A 1

10 AHAN BASU 20020417 396

11 RITAPRIYA PRADHAN 20020301 395

12 SAON REJA 20001213 395 SPB

13 MOUSUMI HALDER 20011029 395 SC 2

14 SURYASHIS DEASI 20001229 395 SPB

15 SUBHAJIT DAS 20010812 395

16 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY 20010717 395

17 RUPAM DEY 20001201 395 SPB/ OBC B 1

18 ARITRA KUMAR MANDAL 20020206 395

19 PUSPENDU KHAN 20010324 394

20 ABHIJIT SAHOO 20010402 394 SPB/ OBC B 2

21 AINDRILA MAITI 20010212 394

22 SUBHADIP MAHAPATRA 20010318 394

23 MAYUKHMALI DAS 20010205 394

24 ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY 20001210 393

25 SUBHAM PAUL 20010729 393 OBC B 3

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics 1



26 SAIKAT BERA 20010507 393

27 RITADIP BHARATI 20020121 393 SPB

28 DEBJYOTI PAL 20010104 393

29 ARGHADEEP SAMANTA 20010408 393

30 KUNTAL DAS 20010228 393

31 DHRUBA MITRA 20010704 393 SPB

32 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20020329 393 OBC B 4

33 SAYAN BANERJEE 20000819 393 SPB

34 ANIMESH MAHATA 20011016 393 OBC B 5

35 RAJESH KUMAR BARMAN 20010920 393 SPB/ SC 3

36 AITIJHYA SAHA 20010626 393

37 ARNAB MAITY 20011107 392

38 ANIRUDDHA ROY CHOWDHURY 20000810 392

39 DEEP DATTA 20001102 392

40 SUVENDU HATUA 20000623 392 SPB

41 SOMLAGNA CHATTERJEE 20001209 392

42 SAYANTAN SARKAR 20010603 392

43 AJOY DAWN 20010505 392

44 ABHISEK SUI 20010608 392 OBC A 2

45 HRISHIKESH GHOSH 20000621 392

46 SOURAV SARDAR 20010730 392 SC 4

47 BIRESWAR GHOSH 20010508 392 SPB

48 AYAN MAZUMDER 20001216 392 SPB/ OBC B 6

49 PARNABRITA MONDAL 20010925 392 SPB

50 ANATAP MITRA 20010813 392

51 ARINDAM GHARA 20011123 391

52 HIMADRI HALDER 20020417 391 SC 5

53 ABHIJIT GUPTA 20010224 391 SPB

54 SHASHWATA BALLAV 20020219 391 OBC B 7

55 DEBAYAN BISWAS 20001116 391 SC 6

56 SOUMYADEEP MANNA 20000510 391 OBC B 8

57 ANIK BHOWMICK 20000925 391

58 SUBHADEEP MANDAL 20000908 391 SC 7

59 SUPANTHA CHAUDHURI 20011117 390

60 RITAVASH BANERJEE 20011113 390

61 ALAPAN DAS 20010504 390

62 SUPIYA PRADHAN 20010601 390 SPB/ OBC B 9

63 ANIRBAN KHANRA 20010627 390

64 AGNIVA MAITY 20010402 390 SPB

65 RIDDHIMAN LAHIRI 20020101 390
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66 SOUMAYAN PAL 20010925 390

67 SUBHAYU PANDA 20020301 390

68 AKASH DOLAI 20020429 390 SPB

69 SUBHAJYOTI KARMAKAR 20001226 390 OBC B 10

70 SOUMYADIP SAHOO 20010308 390

71 DEBOPRIYO SIL 20011026 390

72 ATIQUE BIKRAM HALSANA 20010913 390 OBC A 3

73 SOUVIK MAJUMDAR 20010907 390 OBC B 11

74 SUBRATA SARKAR 20020129 390 SC 8

75 RITADHWAJ MONDAL 20020324 390 SPB

76 ANIKET GHOSH 20001107 390 OBC B 12

77 SUBHRA SANKAR DUTTA 20000901 390

78 TRIDIBESH CHATTORAJ 20011002 389

79 IFTIKAR ALI 20010808 389

80 SUSOVAN DAS 20011023 389

81 MANAS KHAMRUI 20010419 389 SPB

82 SOUMYADEEP KHAN 20000826 389 SC 9

83 TATHAGATA GUCHAIT 20010411 389

84 SUMEET DEBNATH 20010928 389 SPB/ OBC B 13

85 SASWATA CHATTERJEE 20010626 389

86 SABYASACHI SINGHA ROY 20011208 389

87 PUSPENDU RANA 20020424 389

88 JOYDEEP PAL 20010124 389

89 GOURAB DUTTA 20000602 389 OBC B 14

90 BISHAL BARMAN 20010924 389 SC 10

91 BIRAJ KUMAR ROY 20010215 389

92 SAYANJIT NATH 20010919 389 OBC B 15

93 ARANYA SUBHRA NASKAR 20010908 388 SC 11

94 DEBANJAN DAS 20020329 388 SC 12

95 KINSHUK KHALUA 20020422 388 SC 13

96 MAINAK GHOSH 20001222 388

97 SREENWANTI SAHA 20010510 388 SC 14

98 SWAGATA DAS 20020823 388 SPB/ OBC B 16

99 SOUMITRA SARKAR 20020403 388

100 SHREYA RAHA 20010403 388 SPB

101 HIMADRI NARAYAN KHAN 20010605 388 SPB

102 SAIKAT GHOSH 20010310 388

103 HIRANMOY BARMAN 20010429 388 SC 15

104 DEBOLINA DAS 20010325 388

105 SANTANU SINGH 20011110 388
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106 RISHAV GHOSH 20010422 388

107 TAPASH DAS 20011127 388 SC 16

108 SOUMIK SARKAR 20010612 388

109 DEBAPRATIM PAL 20000714 388 SPB

110 BEAS SARKAR 20011113 388

111 ABHIGNAN KARMAKAR 20010621 388

112 SAMIKSHA BISWAS 20010610 388

113 JYOTIRSIKHA DALAL 20001103 388 OBC B 17

114 RITWIK HAZRA 20020120 388 SC 17

115 PRAMITA DAS 20001212 388

116 SOUMYA PRABHA MAITI 20010718 387

117 ARPAN KUMAR CHAKI 20010802 387 SC 18

118 ARKA PAL 20010810 387

119 SHIRSHA SAHA 20010714 387

120 JYOTIPRIYO SARKAR 20010915 387

121 SWAPNILA CHAKRABARTY 20010904 387

122 SAYAK MAJUMDAR 20001028 387

123 DEBABRATA PATRA 20010819 387 SPB

124 ABHIJIT DAS 20001103 387

125 TAMAL JANA 20010322 387

126 SOUVIK CHANDRA 20001109 387

127 SAGNIK SANKAR BHATTACHAYA 20010303 387 SPB

128 MANGOL DAS 20020101 387 OBC B 18

129 KIRAN MANDAL 20001018 387

130 TRISHITA HASSAN 20020203 387

131 SYED MILTON MIYA 20001123 387

132 ARNAB DAS 20001208 387

133 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE 20010702 387 SPB

134 SURYATAPA SANTRA 20011104 387 SPB

135 SUJEL MAHAMMAD 20000904 387 OBC A 4

136 AYUSH CHOUDHURY 20001023 387 SPB

137 SOMNATH KUREL 20010212 386 SC 19

138 ARPAN BAG 20010716 386

139 AMARTYA SAU 20010115 386 OBC B 19

140 TAPENDU BAG 20010503 386 SPB/ SC 20

141 SAYANDEEP SARKAR 20010406 386 SC 21

142 MAYUKH ROY 20010304 386

143 AYAN ROYCHOWDHURY 20000905 386

144 AMRITANGSHU MAHISH 20000204 386 SPB

145 BARUN SARKAR 20010922 386 OBC B 20
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146 SUBHAJIT BISWAS 20011013 386 SC 22

147 AMIT DEBNATH 20010811 386

148 SOUMYAJIT MANNA 20020106 386

149 SNEHA PANJA 20010907 386 SPB

150 AMIYA MAITY 20010622 386 SPB

151 TANMAY KUNDU 20000824 386 OBC B 21

152 SUBHASIS PAUL 20010617 386 SPB

153 ROHIT SASMAL 20000516 386

154 ARKAPRAVA NANDY 20000915 385

155 ABHISHEK LAHA 20000904 385

156 SAHIL SAHA 20010805 385 SPB

157 SOUVIK MAITY 20010124 385

158 TRIDIB GIRI 20020704 385 SPB

159 KOUSHIK BARAI 20010402 385 SPB/ SC 23

160 SUBHASIS RAY 20011107 385 SC 24

161 SOUMODEEP CHAKRABORTY 20011119 385

162 SUJAY GHOSH 20010909 385

163 SUPRATIK BISWAS 20010704 385

164 SUMIT KUMAR MONDAL 20010118 385 SC 25

165 DIPANKAR PARAL 20020507 385 SPB

166 SOUMADIPTA BISWAS 20020214 385

167 ARPAN BANERJEE 20010502 385

168 SUBHAYAN SAHA 20000616 385

169 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY 20020118 385

170 SAYAK KARMAKAR 20000913 385

171 PROLAY SARKAR 20020523 385

172 INDRANIL MUKHERJEE 20010708 385 SPB

173 DEBANGAN SARKAR 20011117 385

174 ABHILASH KAR 20020109 385

175 ABHILASH KAR 20020102 385 SPB/ OBC B 22

176 SOUMYANETRA LODH 20010617 385

177 PARTHA PRATIM DAS 20010824 384 SPB

178 AGNIVO DEY 20010316 384

179 SIBASIS PAL 20000711 384

180 RUDRA MUKHOPADHYAY 20010515 384

181 SOURIN CHATTERJEE 20011214 384 SPB

182 UTTAM KUMAR DOLAI 20010112 384 SC 26

183 KAUSTAV CHAKRABORTY 20000509 384

184 ARNAB SEAL 20010823 384 OBC B 23

185 SOUVIK BARMAN 19991021 384 SC 27
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186 SOURYA RAKSHIT 20001016 384

187 SOUMMAJIT ROY 20011030 384 SPB

188 ARITRA KONAR 20010328 384 SPB

189 PRANAB DAS 20011108 384 SC 28

190 AYANDIP ROY 20020430 384 SC 29

191 INDRANI BANERJEE 20000712 384

192 SAYANTAN DAS 20020621 384

193 SAYAN DEY 20011015 384 SPB

194 ADITYA CHAKI 20010419 384

195 PRITAM DALAL 20001117 384 OBC B 24

196 OISHEE PAL 20001123 384

197 HRISAV MANDAL 20010627 384 SPB

198 RAJARSHI MONDAL 20010513 384

199 SUBHAM MONDAL 20010921 384

200 SAYAN JANA 20010623 384 SPB

201 RISHITA MAITI 20020126 384

202 DEEP MANDAL 20010821 384 SPB/ OBC B 25

203 ANIMESH BHUNIA 20000914 384 SPB/ OBC B 26

204 SHREYA DAS 20020902 383 SC 30

205 AINDRILA DEB 20000918 383

206 SOURAV DAS 20010205 383

207 PULAMA MONDAL 20010717 383

208 ARGHYA SEN 20010214 383 SPB/ OBC B 27

209 SOUMIK MUKHERJEE 20020331 383

210 BUDDHADEB MAL 20020118 383 SC 31

211 SANDIPAN KAR 20011205 383 SPB

212 BISHYAY MAJUMDAR 20001030 383

213 ARNAB GAYEN 20011102 383

214 SWARNAPROBHO ROY 20010818 383

215 SAKSHAR BANERJEE 20010212 383

216 KUNTAL MUKHOPADHYAY 20010323 383

217 SANTANU OJHA 20010831 383 SPB

218 MAYUKH KUMAR DEY 20010307 383

219 MAINAK KHAN 20011109 383 SPB

220 SUBHRAJIT SADHUKHAN 20011005 383 SPB/ OBC B 28

221 MANISHANKAR DAS 19991127 383 SC 32

222 AYAN DAS 20011214 383 SPB

223 ARIJIT DEY 20011011 383

224 SOUVIK BANERJEE 20010812 382

225 ANUPAMA PRADHAN 20000718 382
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226 UMESH SOW 20010331 382 SPB/ SC 33

227 PARASMITA MUNSI 20010814 382

228 ADRIRAJ TALUKDAR 20010804 382 SPB/ OBC B 29

229 AKASH PAL 20010123 382 SPB

230 ARUP BARAL 20001202 382 OBC B 30

231 BASUDEV BASAK 20011130 382 OBC B 31

232 TIRTHA DEY SARKAR 20010730 382

233 TANMOY DEB 20011229 382 SPB

234 ATISH NASKAR 20010812 382

235 ANUARA KHATUN 20021029 382 SPB

236 PRABIR KUMAR DEY 20001024 382

237 JYOTIRMOY SAHA 20011222 382 SPB/ SC 34

238 SOURAJIT DARIPA 20010401 382 OBC B 32

239 SOUMYA KANTI DAS 20010610 382 SPB/ OBC B 33

240 MAITRI GANGULI 20010817 382

241 AYAN KUMAR DAS 20020126 382 OBC B 34

242 SAIKAT SAHA 20011002 382 SC 35

243 CHHANDAK SAHOO 20010508 382 OBC B 35

244 SHANTI SWARUP DAS 20000128 382

245 RONI UKIL 20011027 382 OBC B 36

246 BODHAJYOTI SINHA 20001106 382

247 JYOTISKA PANDA 20010711 382 SPB

248 KOUSTAV SARKAR 20010501 382 SPB

249 IZZAZ AHAMED 20001221 382 OBC A 6

250 SAYAN SAU 20000905 382 OBC B 37

251 TUHINAJ KHATUN 20000823 381 OBC A 7

252 CHANDRIL MALLIK 20010813 381 OBC B 38

253 SANKET NAYAK 20020401 381

254 DEBLINA KUNDU 20000622 381 OBC B 39

255 RANADIP SAHA 20010412 381

256 NILAY MANDAL 20011001 381

257 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY 20010702 381 SPB

258 BIDIPTA GHOSH 20010909 381 OBC B 40

259 SOUMAJIT SINHAMAHAPATRA 20010328 381

260 SANDIPAN BANERJEE 20011030 381

261 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20001010 381 OBC B 41

262 TAPENDU DHARA 20001109 381

263 SAHERUL HOQUE 20001122 381 SPB

264 ABISHANKA GHOSH 19990906 381

265 TAMAL DAS 20020208 381 OBC B 42
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266 SATTAM NAYAK 20010908 381

267 ARNAB DAS 20010107 381

268 MEGHNATH PAN 20010502 381

269 ASIM DAS 20001118 381

270 SUBHASISH KUMBHAKAR 20010909 381 OBC B 43

271 SOUVIK DAS 20010129 381 SPB

272 DEEPRA CHAKRABORTY 20010102 381

273 SIDDHARTHA SHOME 20011129 381

274 IMRAN ALI 20011215 381 OBC A 8

275 SOHAM BISWAS 20001124 381

276 ROUNAK ALAM 20011214 381 SPB

277 KOUSHIK BIT 20000331 381 SPB

278 RAKTIM SINHA 19991110 381

279 PRITILATA RAJBANSHI 20010412 381 SC 36

280 DEBDULAL DEY 20000730 380 SPB

281 SWASTIKA KANJILAL 20011022 380

282 GOLAM RAFIUDDIN 20000819 380 OBC A 9

283 SIDHARTHA CHATTERJEE 20010507 380

284 PRITIKANA PAL 20020321 380 OBC B 44

285 SOVAN DOLAI 20010711 380 SC 37

286 SAPTAPARNA MAIKAP 20010710 380

287 BINAYAK MAHAPATRA 20010107 380

288 ANIRBAN BISWAS 20010417 380 SC 38

289 SOUVIK MAITY 20011020 380

290 DIPANKAR PODDAR 20010606 380 OBC B 45

291 APURBA ROY 20010426 380 SC 39

292 POULAMI SAMANTA 20011022 380 SPB

293 ANANYA MANDAL 20001213 380

294 ANWESHA KAYAL 20010524 380

295 SUBHA MAHAJAN 20010129 380

296 PRIYANKA SINHA 20011215 380 SPB

297 RATNADIP BISWAS 20001209 380

298 RITIKA GUPTA 20001013 380
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RAJARSHI BARMAN 20010312 400 SPB

2 MOUSUMI HALDER 20011029 395

3 RAJESH KUMAR BARMAN 20010920 393 SPB

4 SOURAV SARDAR 20010730 392

5 HIMADRI HALDER 20020417 391

6 DEBAYAN BISWAS 20001116 391

7 SUBHADEEP MANDAL 20000908 391

8 SUBRATA SARKAR 20020129 390

9 SOUMYADEEP KHAN 20000826 389

10 BISHAL BARMAN 20010924 389

11 ARANYA SUBHRA NASKAR 20010908 388

12 DEBANJAN DAS 20020329 388

13 KINSHUK KHALUA 20020422 388

14 SREENWANTI SAHA 20010510 388

15 HIRANMOY BARMAN 20010429 388

16 TAPASH DAS 20011127 388

17 RITWIK HAZRA 20020120 388

18 ARPAN KUMAR CHAKI 20010802 387

19 SOMNATH KUREL 20010212 386

20 TAPENDU BAG 20010503 386 SPB

21 SAYANDEEP SARKAR 20010406 386

22 SUBHAJIT BISWAS 20011013 386

23 KOUSHIK BARAI 20010402 385 SPB

24 SUBHASIS RAY 20011107 385

25 SUMIT KUMAR MONDAL 20010118 385

26 UTTAM KUMAR DOLAI 20010112 384
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27 SOUVIK BARMAN 19991021 384

28 PRANAB DAS 20011108 384

29 AYANDIP ROY 20020430 384

30 SHREYA DAS 20020902 383

31 BUDDHADEB MAL 20020118 383

32 MANISHANKAR DAS 19991127 383

33 UMESH SOW 20010331 382 SPB

34 JYOTIRMOY SAHA 20011222 382 SPB

35 SAIKAT SAHA 20011002 382

36 PRITILATA RAJBANSHI 20010412 381

37 SOVAN DOLAI 20010711 380

38 ANIRBAN BISWAS 20010417 380

39 APURBA ROY 20010426 380

40 SUCHARITA DAS 20010811 379

41 TRIYAS SAPUI 20010621 379 SPB

42 RAJIB SARKAR 20000812 378

43 JOY SARKAR 20011216 378

44 MOUNADEEP SAHA 20020118 377

45 DIP MISTRI 20011128 377 SPB

46 SANKAR SARKAR 19980625 377

47 RONI BISWAS 20000628 377

48 MAYUKH SAHA 20010324 377

49 ANANDA BARMAN 20010615 376

50 JAYDEEP ROY 20010124 376

51 ABHIK MANDAL 20010814 375

52 PAMELA MONDAL 20020723 375

53 ARNENDU BARMAN 20010413 375

54 AYAN DAS 20001109 374

55 SATYAJIT DAS 20010426 374 SPB

56 SOHAN MISTRY 19991229 374

57 DEBRUPA MANDAL 20020524 374

58 SOUGATA DAS 20010108 374 SPB

59 SNEHASISH ROY 20020313 374

60 NILAKSHI BARMAN 20001125 374

61 SANTANU DAS 20001101 374

62 RAIMA SAHA 20011106 373

63 SOUMADEEP ROY 20010402 373

64 PRITHA MALLIK 20010812 373

65 ANARTA MANDAL 20010426 373

66 ANANYA BISWAS 20010516 372
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67 RIYA DAS 20010704 372 SPB

68 PRATYUSHA BALA 20001016 372

69 BIDISHA HALDER 20010828 371

70 ARINDAM SANPHUI 20010514 371

71 SUDIPTA PRAMANIK 20010409 371

72 ANIRUDDHA DAS 20010206 371 SPB

73 TANUSHREE ROY 20010314 370

74 DIBENDU SINGH 20011020 370

75 SUMAN SHIT 20010525 370 SPB

76 SAMRIDDHI DAS 20010610 370

77 RAJIB BAGDI 20020120 370

78 SWARNALI DOALI 20000730 370 SPB

79 ROHAN DAS 20020524 369

80 BUBAI SOU 20010620 369 SPB

81 SOMNATH MALIK 20010605 369

82 AYAN MANDAL 20000803 369 SPB

83 TIRTHA RAJ SARKAR 20010511 368 SPB

84 SOUVIK PRAMANIK 20011112 368

85 SAPTADEEP SEN 20010114 368

86 SUMAN POREL 20020208 367 SPB

87 AJOY NASKAR 20010518 366

88 BANDHAN KHAN 20011203 366

89 ARKA BARMAN 20010408 366

90 ARIJIT DAS 20010902 366

91 SOHAM MONDAL 20020209 366

92 SOUMYADEV DAS 20000825 366 SPB

93 DEBOJYOTI DAS 20011224 365

94 SUMIT HALDER 20001107 365 SPB

95 MANDIRA SARKAR 20010113 365

96 SOUMYADIP DAS 20010225 364 SPB

97 TANUJA DAS 20000516 364

98 ANINDITA ROY 20010227 364 SPB

99 MRINMOY NASKAR 20011208 363

100 SUBHASISH DAS 20010830 363 SPB

101 AMIT SAHA 20010401 363

102 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 20010208 363 SPB

103 DIGANTA RAY MANDAL 20001029 363 SPB

104 SOUVIK DAS 20011230 362 SPB

105 RAJDEEP MALLICK 20010923 361 SPB

106 BISHAL NASKAR 20010423 360
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107 ABIRBHAB MAITRA 20010302 360

108 SUSMITA BARMAN 20010313 360

109 AGNIMITRA ROY 20020704 360 SPB

110 SHUVAM SAHA 20010406 360

111 SUBHA ROY 20010916 360 SPB

112 PRATEEKSHA KANTI MONDAL 20001017 359

113 AVIJIT DAS 20001002 359

114 SOUMYADIKSHA HALDER 20010415 359 SPB

115 BISHAL SARKAR 20020719 359

116 PULOK HALDAR 19980320 359 SPB

117 HEMANTA SOWMONDAL 20020712 359

118 SRIJANI DAS 20020609 358

119 PRAKRITI MALLICK 20001218 358

120 PARTHA SINGHA 19991203 358

121 RIK HALDER 20011211 358

122 ANIRBAN MALIK 20010116 358

123 ANIRBAN MOI 20010626 357 SPB

124 SUVAJIT BIJILI 19990527 357 SPB

125 BHASWATA SARKAR 20010815 357 SPB

126 SAMIR SHIT 20010828 356 SPB

127 ARYA HAZRA 20020805 356

128 ANIRUDHYA ROY 20010509 356

129 ROHIT PRODHAN 20000630 356

130 BROJESH MANDAL 20011210 356 SPB

131 PUSHAN BARMAN 20011009 355 SPB

132 DHIMAN ROY 20000812 355 SPB

133 ANUP BARMAN 20020510 355 SPB

134 SAYAN HALDER 20010105 355 SPB

135 KESHAB SINGHA 20010912 355

136 SHUBHENDU DANDAPAT 20010712 354

137 MAHARUDRA MANDAL 20011120 354

138 SANDIPAN MANDAL 20010806 354

139 PUNAM CHOWDHURY 20010227 354 SPB

140 BIKASH MONDAL 20010712 354

141 AISHIK DAS 20000520 354

142 SOUVIK HALDER 20011120 353

143 ARITRA DAS 20010328 353 SPB

144 SATYAM AHIRWAL 20011030 353 SPB

145 AVIJIT MITRA 20020427 353 SPB

146 SRIJA SARKAR 20010917 353
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147 ANAMITRA SARKAR 20000920 352

148 NABIN MONDAL 20020215 352

149 SRIJITA BISAI 20000716 352 SPB

150 SUVENDU BARMAN 20010808 352

151 SOMA ROY 20001017 352

152 KAUSTABH ROY 20020516 352

153 SAYANTAN SINGHA 20010715 351 SPB

154 KALYANI ROY 20010309 351 SPB

155 MOUSUMI SARKAR 20020610 351

156 ARNOBI KAYAL 20020809 351

157 SWARAJ ANKURE 20000408 350

158 BARSHA MALIK 20010501 350

159 UDVAS DAS 20020514 350 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 JIRIHIRI MANDI 20010910 362 SPB

2 AYANTIKA BARUA 20001222 355 SPB

3 BITANU KISKU 20011013 331 SPB

4 KRISHNA DAS SAREN 20010904 330

5 SOUMYADIP SINGH 20011225 329

6 SOURAV MANDI 20020820 328 SPB

7 GAYTRI BARUA 20000604 319 SPB

8 DEBMALYA HEMBRAM 20001126 318 SPB

9 SANJUKTA SINGH 20010918 318

10 SAGUN BASKEY 20001206 312

11 PRITI RAVA 20020909 305

12 AJOY HEMBRAM 20000212 301

13 ANINDITA SOREN 20001009 300
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SAYAN ALAM 20010615 396

2 ABHISEK SUI 20010608 392

3 ATIQUE BIKRAM HALSANA 20010913 390

4 SUJEL MAHAMMAD 20000904 387

5 ADRIRAJ TALUKDAR 20010804 382 SPB

6 IZZAZ AHAMED 20001221 382

7 TUHINAJ KHATUN 20000823 381

8 IMRAN ALI 20011215 381

9 GOLAM RAFIUDDIN 20000819 380

10 PRINCE SHAH ANOWAR RAHAMAN 20011011 379 SPB

11 SAHEB DAS 20010203 379

12 SAHIL REJA 20001220 379 SPB

13 RUMANA CHOUDHURY 20001102 377

14 RAIHAN ISLAM 20010725 377

15 SHIREEN SULTANA 20001128 377 SPB

16 AMISHA PARVIN 20010720 376 SPB

17 RANJAN GIRI 20000929 376

18 RADIP HOSSAIN 20001224 374

19 RAJU SAO 20010918 373

20 SUMON SHAIKH 20010605 373

21 MD SABIR HOSSAIN 20020424 373 SPB

22 NATASHA SULTANA 20000626 372

23 UMAR FARUK SARKAR 20010703 372

24 SAMIM RIYAJ SHEIKH 20011120 372

25 KAIUM RAIHAN 20010617 372

26 FEROZE IKBAL 20010531 371 SPB
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27 RAKIB IKBAL SARKAR 20010731 369

28 SANJIRA TAREKH 20010912 368 SPB

29 MASUD ALI MALLICK 20010602 368 SPB

30 NAIMUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 20000422 367

31 MD WASIM  20000224 367

32 WASHIM AKRAM MANDAL 20010830 366

33 SHOAIB ANWAR 20020415 365 SPB

34 JISHAN ALI  20010915 365

35 JISHAN ALI 20020501 365

36 SANTU MAITY 20011004 364

37 SK OHID ALI 19991001 364

38 SK JAHIR 20010927 363 SPB

39 AMIR SOHEL 20000702 363 SPB

40 HASANUJ JAMAN 20010501 362 SPB

41 SAYEED ANWAR 20011031 362 SPB

42 MOSARAF HOSSEN 20010214 362 SPB

43 FIRDAUSI BEGAM 20010214 362

44 NASRIN JAHAN 20020210 361

45 ROUNAK ISLAM 20010721 361 SPB

46 MD JAHID AKHTAR KHAN 20011101 360 SPB

47 MD OSAMA ALI 20011026 360

48 ASIF MALLICK 20020415 360

49 MD AJAHARUDDIN  20010617 359 SPB

50 RIAZUL HAQUE MOLLA 19990810 358

51 MD RIASATULLAH  20020222 357

52 AZAD MONDAL 20020112 356 SPB

53 MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN MALLICK 20020624 354

54 SK SAHIN ISLAM 20001213 354

55 MOJAHIDUL ISLAM 20010411 352

56 SHAD ALAM MD 20000527 350 SPB

57 MALAY MAJI 20011024 350 SPB

58 PORNIKA ROY 20010515 350

59 IRFAN HABIB  19990826 349 SPB

60 NAHID AHMED 20011012 349 SPB

61 SOHANA PARVIN 20010210 348 SPB

62 RUHANA CHOUDHURY 20001102 348

63 SHAHRIYAR ALAM MONDAL 20001214 348

64 ASHIK SAIKH 20011112 345

65 MD AYAN NAWAZ 20001023 344

66 SABA AZAD 20010617 343
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67 ARMAN SARKAR 20011220 342

68 TASMIR REZA 20011029 342
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RUPAM DEY 20001201 395 SPB

2 ABHIJIT SAHOO 20010402 394 SPB

3 SUBHAM PAUL 20010729 393

4 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20020329 393

5 ANIMESH MAHATA 20011016 393

6 AYAN MAZUMDER 20001216 392 SPB

7 SHASHWATA BALLAV 20020219 391

8 SOUMYADEEP MANNA 20000510 391

9 SUPIYA PRADHAN 20010601 390 SPB

10 SUBHAJYOTI KARMAKAR 20001226 390

11 SOUVIK MAJUMDAR 20010907 390

12 ANIKET GHOSH 20001107 390

13 SUMEET DEBNATH 20010928 389 SPB

14 GOURAB DUTTA 20000602 389

15 SAYANJIT NATH 20010919 389

16 SWAGATA DAS 20020823 388 SPB

17 JYOTIRSIKHA DALAL 20001103 388

18 MANGOL DAS 20020101 387

19 AMARTYA SAU 20010115 386

20 BARUN SARKAR 20010922 386

21 TANMAY KUNDU 20000824 386

22 ABHILASH KAR 20020102 385 SPB

23 ARNAB SEAL 20010823 384

24 PRITAM DALAL 20001117 384

25 DEEP MANDAL 20010821 384 SPB
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26 ANIMESH BHUNIA 20000914 384 SPB

27 ARGHYA SEN 20010214 383 SPB

28 SUBHRAJIT SADHUKHAN 20011005 383 SPB

29 ADRIRAJ TALUKDAR 20010804 382 SPB

30 ARUP BARAL 20001202 382

31 BASUDEV BASAK 20011130 382

32 SOURAJIT DARIPA 20010401 382

33 SOUMYA KANTI DAS 20010610 382 SPB

34 AYAN KUMAR DAS 20020126 382

35 CHHANDAK SAHOO 20010508 382

36 RONI UKIL 20011027 382

37 SAYAN SAU 20000905 382

38 CHANDRIL MALLIK 20010813 381

39 DEBLINA KUNDU 20000622 381

40 BIDIPTA GHOSH 20010909 381

41 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 20001010 381

42 TAMAL DAS 20020208 381

43 SUBHASISH KUMBHAKAR 20010909 381

44 PRITIKANA PAL 20020321 380

45 DIPANKAR PODDAR 20010606 380

46 VICTOR GHOSH 20010223 379

47 DEBJYOTI DUTTA 20011207 379

48 SAPTARSHI SARKAR 20000804 379

49 SAYAN KARMAKAR 20020129 378

50 SOUPTIK MAITI 20010622 378

51 SRABANI DEY 20010805 378 SPB

52 ABHIRUP GHOSH 20010422 378

53 GURUDUTTA PAL 20000923 377

54 SAYANTAN GHOSH 20000613 377

55 DEBARATI DAS 20010508 376 SPB

56 AYAN KUMAR GARAI 20010115 376

57 SMRITIKANA PAL 20020321 376

58 MUKESH MAHATO 20020221 376

59 ARINDAM NANDI 20010502 376

60 AYAN HALDER 20011223 376

61 APURBA DAS 20000917 376

62 SOUBHIK ROY 20010602 375

63 SHASWATA DAS 20010209 375 SPB

64 SAPTARSHI BERA 20001005 375 SPB

65 RIMA MONDAL 20010817 375
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66 ANIMESH KUMBHAKAR 20011112 374 SPB

67 SUDEB DAS 20001128 374

68 RAKTIM ROY 20001006 374

69 SAPTARSI TARAFDER 20000528 374

70 ANUPAM TARAFDAR 20010718 374

71 NITYANANDA MAHATO 20001128 374 SPB

72 ADRIJA SAHA 20000808 374

73 SUBHANKAR KUMAR JADAB 20011229 374

74 ANWESHA GHOSH 20010716 374

75 SURESH DEY 20010812 373

76 ANKUR SARKAR 20000924 373

77 SUBHRADIP MONDAL 20010802 373 SPB

78 SANDIPAN MANDAL 20021013 373

79 BANANTI DATTA 20001227 373

80 ANKUR SAHOO 20011127 373 SPB

81 ISHAN MONDAL 20010121 373

82 ARTHITA PAUL 20010903 372

83 SUBHAS CHANDRA CHANDA 20001106 372

84 SANGITA PAUL 20010510 372

85 ARNAB PARAMANIK 20010828 372 SPB

86 DEBAJYOTI DUTTA 20000723 372

87 DIPAYAN SINGHA 20010114 372 SPB

88 SOUMIK DAS 20011009 371

89 AMAN KUMBHAKAR 20010330 371 SPB

90 DIBENDU SAHA 20020501 371 SPB

91 SOURAV SOURAV MONDAL 20020819 371

92 RITAM GHOSH 20011202 371

93 SHRABAN MONDAL 20010606 370

94 MAHADEB KUNDU 20011214 370

95 SHUBHRAJYOTI DEY 20001022 370 SPB

96 DEBBRATA SARKAR 20010323 370

97 MANJUSHREE SAHOO 20000601 369

98 NILANJAN KAYAL 20010501 369

99 SUDIPTA GHOSH 20011028 369

100 KRISHNA GHOSH 20010911 369

101 TAPAS MONDAL 20011007 369

102 ARNAB SAHOO 20011005 368 SPB

103 SWARNILA DEBNATH 20010526 368

104 GURUPRASAD MAJUMDAR 20020402 368

105 SANDIP PAL 20020125 368
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106 SOUMYADEEP DEY 20010930 368 SPB

107 DIBYENDU MONDAL 20020303 367

108 SHUBHAM KAR 20011221 367

109 DIBYA DAS 20011119 367

110 SOUMYAJIT GARAI 20000427 366

111 BIDIT SADHUKHAN 19991221 366 SPB

112 SUPARNA SARKAR 20001116 365 SPB

113 NILABHA GHOSH 20010315 365

114 PRITAM PRAMANIK 20000921 365

115 ANIRBAN DEY 20010524 365

116 PAROMITA PAL 20020108 365
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SASWATA GANGULY 20010521 399

2 SANANDITA DAS 20010114 399

3 PARAMA GHOSH 20010531 397

4 AKASH NASKAR 20001123 397 SPB

5 JAWHARA AKHTAR 20000707 397

6 SOUNAK SINHA BISWAS 20010127 396

7 SONALI DAS 20010313 396 SPB

8 PRATYUSH KUMAR PANDEY 20011104 396 SPB

9 AINESH SANYAL 20011211 396

10 SUSMIT RUDRA 20010310 395 SPB

11 RISHIRAJ SUTAR 20001116 395 SPB/ SC 1

12 SOHAM MITRA 20001028 395 SPB

13 RITIKA MUKHERJEE 20010815 395 SPB

14 ARKAPRAVO GANGULY 20010323 395 SPB

15 ADRIJA SIL 20010114 394

16 ALISHA PARVIN 20010614 394

17 MUNSHI FAHIMUZZAMAN 20010105 393 SPB

18 AHEL DAS CHATTERJEE 20001124 393

19 DWAIPAYAN BASU 20011002 392 SPB

20 ANWESHA DAN 20010924 392 SPB

21 ARANYA CHAKRABORTY 20001001 392

22 SOURADEEP SIKDAR 20020227 392

23 SNEHA SARKAR 20010410 392

24 VISHAL SHAW 20020327 391

25 RUPKATHA MAZUMDER 20001223 391 SPB

26 ANGANA MONDAL 20010621 391
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27 ABHIJIT PODDAR 20000731 391

28 SHUBHAM KUMAR 20010331 391 SPB

29 AYANTIK DAS 20000917 391 SC 2

30 ANWESHA DAS 20010818 390

31 AISHWARYA DEB 20010921 390

32 RISHIV SAHU 20000923 390

33 ASMITA DASMUNSHI 20000805 390

34 AINDRILA DHAR 19991214 390

35 TAIRTHIK GHOSH 19990901 389

36 SAGNIK GHOSH 20011108 389

37 SUBHAJIT BANERJEE 20010721 389 SPB

38 TITHI GHOSH 20010426 389 SPB

39 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW 20010321 388

40 BISHAN SAMANTA 20001224 388

41 ABHAY GUPTA 20000830 388 SPB

42 ISHITA GHOROI 20010124 388

43 ANISH SARKAR 20011014 388

44 SAMPRITI SAHA 20010927 388 SPB

45 ANCHIT BHAIR 20010828 388

46 KAMALIKA SENGUPTA 20011022 388

47 OINDRILA HALDAR 20000828 388

48 JIGNASA BHUNIA 20000302 388

49 SHIRSA NANDY 20010528 388 SPB

50 ANIKET GHOSH 20020326 388 OBC B 1

51 SOUMYADEEP SAR 20000826 388

52 ABHISHEK DAS 20010901 387

53 MAYUKH SAHA 20000515 387

54 ANISHA SATPATI 20000907 387

55 DEBAYAN CHATTERJEE 20000603 387

56 KINGKINI ROYCHOUDHURY 20011009 387

57 SWAPNILA CHAKRABARTY 20010904 387 SPB

58 ARCHISMAN JANA 20001114 387 SPB

59 SOMSUVRA DAS 20010330 387 SPB

60 PARIJAT CHAKRABORTY 20010812 387

61 SANDIPAN DAS 20010120 386 SPB

62 PROTYUSHA MUKHERJEE 20010202 386

63 ANISH KOLEY 20010514 386 SPB

64 ANUSHKA BANERJEE 20010114 386

65 FATEMA S PATEL 20001215 386 SPB

66 JITADIP MUKHERJEE 20001106 386
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67 SRINJOY GHOSH 20010509 386

68 SAGNICK BHAR 20010709 386

69 ROHITASHWA RAY 20010111 386

70 FAISAL ZAMAN 20001222 386 SPB

71 KOUSTAV SARKAR 20001212 385

72 DEBARJYA GANGULY 20010330 385 SPB

73 ARNAB SAHA 20010118 385

74 SOHINI CHATTERJEE 20010523 385

75 JAYAT DATTA 20001231 385

76 PUNIT DEBNATH 20001129 385 SPB/ OBC B 2

77 NIRANKUSH ROY 20010922 385 SC 3

78 SUBHAM DAS 20010407 385

79 ABHIK BISWAS 20001223 385

80 SOHAM MUKHERJEE 20010514 385 SPB

81 SHREYA CHOUDHURY 20010216 385 SPB

82 SOHAM SAHA PODDER 20010529 384 SPB

83 PHANINDRA DEWAN 20010705 384 SPB/ OBC B 3

84 BISWARUP MUKHERJEE 20000812 384

85 SHAHEERAH SHAHID 20010730 384

86 SATYAM ROY 20010124 384 SPB/ OBC B 4

87 PHOOL KUMARI SHAW 20020320 384 OBC A 1

88 ATRIK RAY 20020107 384 SPB

89 AOISHI CHAKRABARTI 20010502 384

90 ANWESHA NANDI 20010202 384 SPB

91 ASHESH KUMAR GUPTA 20000827 384

92 USASHI PAL 20001210 384 SPB

93 SUSNATA DE 20010712 384 SPB

94 SUCHETA MITRA 20010205 384

95 ANIRBAN SINHA 20011002 384

96 PRATISHRUTI PANDA 20020426 384

97 ABIR RANGAN DATTA 20001219 384 OBC B 5

98 SUBHAM MUKHERJEE 20010621 384

99 SHASWATA RAHA 20010726 384

100 AYUSHMAN SEN 20001025 384

101 ANUBHAB RAY 20010610 384 SPB

102 SHUBHODEEP CHANDA 20020925 384 SPB

103 SHREYA MUKHOPADHYAY 20000723 384

104 DEEP BANERJEE 20001027 383

105 RISHIKA BANERJEE 20010918 383 SPB

106 ISHAK DEBNATH 20011213 383 SPB
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107 ARPAN CHOUDHURY 20010105 383

108 SRIJAN CHATTERJEE 20000809 383

109 TITHI GHOSH 20010426 383

110 ABHRAJIT NANDI 20000614 383 SPB

111 TULIKA PATRA 20001109 383 SC 4

112 MEGHNA BHOWMIK 20010305 383 SPB

113 TEJASWINI MAJUMDAR 20011223 383

114 RAHUL BHAGAT 20001119 383

115 ANKAN BASU 20010618 383

116 SPANDAN CHAKRABARTI 20010412 383 SPB

117 ATRI HAZRA 20010727 383 SPB

118 ANWESHA ROY 20000711 383

119 BISHAL DEY 20010330 382

120 PRIYADARSHINI MANDAL 19990621 382 SC 5

121 ANCHIT GHOSH 20001007 382

122 MOUMITA DEY 20010115 382

123 TRISHIT ROY 20010805 382

124 SUMANA DEY 20000904 382 SPB/ OBC A 2

125 SHIBANGI DAS 20010724 382

126 SWAPNIL CHOWDHURY 20000111 382

127 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARJEE 20010720 382

128 AVIDHA DEY 20001229 382 SPB

129 SOURAV SAIN 20010102 382

130 SAMARPITA BHAUMIK 20010724 382

131 MANJIMA KARMAKAR 20010126 382 SPB

132 KUNAL SOAM 20010911 382

133 BIBHUDYUTI RAY 20000905 382 SPB

134 ANANYA DAS 19991128 382 SPB

135 ADRIJA ADHIKARY 20010117 382

136 DEBRAJ BANERJEE 20000613 381

137 PORSCIA SAHA 20010823 381

138 NILADRI SEKHAR DAS 20000508 381 SC 6

139 SOUMOJIT BAKSHI 20010205 381

140 AISHIKA DUTTA 20011222 381

141 MANISHA BOSE 20010326 381

142 RAMYANIL RAHA 20000815 381

143 RISHIKA PAL 20010527 381

144 SAUMYADIP BANDYOPADHYAY 20000920 381 SPB

145 SRINJAN SAHA 20020101 381 OBC B 6

146 MADHUMITA DAS 20921007 381 OBC B 7
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147 KAUSTAV SEN 20010718 381

148 SWASTIK DHAR 20011112 381 SPB

149 SWADHINA DAS 20000815 381 OBC B 8

150 SPANDANA SHREE K 20010219 381 SPB

151 ROHAN ROY 20010614 381 SPB

152 DIBYANSHU SHEKHAR DEY 20001215 381 SPB

153 ANKIT CHOWDHURY 20000623 381 SPB

154 TAMOGHNA GHOSH 20010324 381 SPB

155 SUBHRA SEN 20001212 381

156 DHRUBA PATRA 20001116 381

157 BISWARUP MAITY 20000913 381

158 FAHMID ZAMAN 20001222 381 SPB

159 SUBHA CHAKRABORTY 20010810 380

160 TANMOY CHAKRABORTY 20011112 380 SPB

161 SOHELA BANERJEE 20010204 380

162 OISHI MALLICK GANGULY 20020212 380

163 ARPAN GHORAI 20010215 380 SPB

164 UTKARSH RANJAN 20010911 380

165 TITLI BARURI 20010225 380 SC 7

166 SUBHRO SEN 20001105 380

167 SUBHADEEP GHOSH 20001117 380

168 SRIJANI GUHA 20010330 380

169 SOURADEEP DEY 20011220 380 SPB

170 SOUMITA MANDAL 20020322 380

171 SOUMIK MAJI 20001003 380 SPB

172 SOHAM BHATTACHARYA 20011129 380

173 SNEHASISH SAMANTA 20010307 380

174 SHUBHANKAR SAHU 20001102 380 SPB/ OBC A 3

175 SHROBONA DE 20011216 380 SPB

176 SAURYA SIRCAR 20010607 380

177 SAURADIP CHAKRABORTY 20011202 380

178 SAPTAK BARDHAN 20010914 380

179 SAMRIDDHA CHAKRABORTY SAIBA 20010315 380

180 SACHIN AGARWAL 20010711 380

181 RWIK DUTTA 20010726 380

182 RUPSA BHATTACHARYA 20020503 380 SPB

183 RONGEET GUHA ROY 20010911 380

184 RISHAV DUTTA 20001106 380 SPB

185 RIDDHI BISWAS 20011231 380

186 RATNASANU PAL 20020227 380 SPB/ OBC B 9
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187 RASHI DEY 20010402 380 SPB

188 PRIYANGSHU DATTA 20010720 380

189 PRAJNAN SAHA 20010617 380

190 PRADIPTA DAS 20020125 380

191 NEELABHA BANERJEE 20010712 380

192 MONIMOY SAHA 20011002 380 OBC B 10

193 MD NIYAZ ANSARI 20010626 380 OBC A 4

194 MASUDUR RAHAMAN 20000724 380 SPB/ OBC A 5

195 KAUSTAV SAHA 20010727 380

196 JAYA CHOWDHURY 20010210 380 SPB

197 ISHIKA NANDI 20010306 380

198 INDRATANU SAHA 20010916 380

199 DIPSHI BARNWAL 20010403 380 SPB/ OBC A 6

200 DEYASINI ROY 20000509 380

201 DEVINA GUPTA 20010815 380 SPB

202 DEEPAK KUMAR 20011026 380

203 DEE KUMAR 20011017 380 SPB

204 DEBASMITA DAS 20010216 380 SPB/ OBC B 11

205 DEBASMITA CHAKRABORTY 20010705 380

206 DEBANJAN SARKAR 20010103 380

207 DEBALEENA CHAKRABORTY 20010803 380

208 AYAN DEB 20010704 380 SPB

209 ARNAB ROY 20010105 380

210 ARJASH PANDEY 20010708 380

211 ARITRA DEY 20001001 380

212 ARADHIKA PAUL 20000529 380

213 APURBA PARIDA 20010115 380 SPB

214 ANURAG DEY 20010520 380

215 ANKITA SAHU 20020926 380 OBC A 7

216 ANIRUDDHA SARKAR 20011025 380

217 ANINDYA SUR 20011216 380 SPB

218 ANINDITA MANDAL 20010818 380 SC 8

219 ANIKAT KANKARIA 20000531 380

220 ANIK KARMOKAR 20000711 380 OBC B 12

221 AKASHDEEP KAR 20001226 380

222 AKASH GHOSH 20001201 380

223 AISHEE SAHA 20010103 380

224 ABHISHEK PAUL 20001205 380

225 ABHISHEK BARAL 20010312 380

226 SAYANTI MUKHOPADHYAY 20000822 380
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227 SAMANWAYA PATRA 20010425 380

228 SHREYA MALLIK 20001125 380 SPB

229 RITOBHASH MAJUMDER 20010409 380
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2019-2020

Other Boards SC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 RISHIRAJ SUTAR 20001116 395 SPB

2 AYANTIK DAS 20000917 391

3 NIRANKUSH ROY 20010922 385

4 TULIKA PATRA 20001109 383

5 PRIYADARSHINI MANDAL 19990621 382

6 NILADRI SEKHAR DAS 20000508 381

7 TITLI BARURI 20010225 380

8 ANINDITA MANDAL 20010818 380

9 BIPRADEEP SAHA 20020411 379

10 RITAM BARAI 20000317 379

11 SHREYA DAS 20010914 377 SPB

12 ARGHYADIP OJHA 20010620 377 SPB

13 ANUSHKA CHAUDHURI 20010103 377

14 SUPRATIK MONDAL 20000501 376

15 SOUMYADIP BERA 20011001 375

16 SOUMI PATRA 20001119 374

17 SAYAN BISWAS 20020611 374

18 SHOUVIK MITRA 20010416 373

19 SOHINI SARKAR 20001130 372

20 SOUJANYA HAZRA 20020501 372

21 DEBOLINA CHOWDHURY 20010412 372 SPB

22 ANUPAM MANDAL 20020405 371

23 USHASHI ADHIKARY 20001113 370 SPB

24 PRATITI SARKAR 19990109 369

25 NILABHA ROY 20000713 369 SPB
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26 MAITRI DAS 20010421 367

27 SHILPI SINGHA 19990915 367 SPB

28 SRISTY SAHA 20020425 365 SPB

29 RAHUL BISWAS 20011108 365 SPB

30 PARTHAPRATIM SARKAR 20000125 363

31 RIA DOLOI 20010106 362

32 ANKITA MAJUMDER 20010522 362 SPB

33 ARCHITA SARKAR 20011012 361

34 GOURAV SINHA 20010617 361

35 DEBLINA DAS 20010503 361 SPB

36 ANINDYA BISWAS 20000613 361

37 KOUSHTAV ROY 20020222 359 SPB

38 YOOKTASHREE BARAI 20001125 359

39 ROHAN HELA 20020707 358

40 SWAGATALAKSHMI KARMAKAR 20011017 358

41 GOURAB DAS 20010114 357

42 RUPANJALI PODDAR 20001001 356

43 DEEPTANSU KHANRA 20010205 353

44 SANKHADEEP MONDAL 20010707 353

45 GARGI BISWAS 20011123 353 SPB

46 SOUMYADEEP DAS 20000930 351 SPB

47 DEBRAJ DAS 20001227 349 SPB

48 RUDRADEEP SAHA 20010415 348

49 ROHAN BARAILY 20000907 348 SPB

50 SOMNATH SAHA 20001017 347

51 SARTHAK SAHA 20010306 346 SPB

52 AJAY CHOWDHURY 20001209 343 SPB

53 HRISHAV MAHAJAN 20010720 343 SPB

54 PRITHISH ROY 20000928 342 SPB

55 CHITRAGATA KARMAKAR 20010823 342

56 ASMITA SAHA 20000719 342

57 KOENA SAHA 20011216 341

58 DEBASMITA BAG 20001112 340

59 SAYANI NASKAR 20010430 340

60 SANHITA CHOWDHURY 20010310 340

61 SURYASHIS KUMAR MANDAL 20010619 339

62 SOHAM MANDAL 20011001 339

63 MILTON RAY SARKAR 19990522 339

64 SARTHAK SAHA 20010306 337 SPB

65 AKASH DAS 20010117 337
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66 SANDIPAN DAS 20010322 337

67 PANKAJ CHOWDHURY 20001209 336

68 ANUSHKA SUNAM 19991229 335

69 SOHINI BISWAS 20000704 334 SPB

70 SUVAYAN SARDAR 20010107 333 SPB

71 SAUBHIK BISWAS 20020423 332 SPB

72 JIBENDU SHEKHAR MANDAL 19991019 332 SPB

73 ANIRBAN SINHA 20000212 329

74 ARKA BARMA 20020205 329 SPB

75 SUBHAJIT BISWAS 20010816 327 SPB

76 SAYANTAN SARKAR 20001230 327 SPB

77 CHANDAN MAJI 20010221 326 SPB

78 SUMAN MAZUMDER 20000525 325 SPB

79 SAMBHABAN DE 20000714 324 SPB

80 SUBHAM MANDAL 19981104 324 SPB

81 DEEP MANDAL 20000403 323

82 HRIDDHIMAAN BURMAN 20000724 322

83 SHAMEEK SIKDER 20010509 322 SPB

84 AVIRAJ DAS 19991121 321

85 RATUL SARKAR 20000120 320 SPB

86 NIRANKUSH SARKAR 19991225 320 SPB

87 ANGAT BISWAKARMA 19980115 316

88 HIMADRI SHEKHAR NASKAR 20010206 314 SPB

89 ARINDAM ROY 19990606 313

90 SOMA SARKAR 20010731 312

91 RIMA MONDAL 20001102 311

92 NAVIN KUMAR 20020411 311

93 SAGAR KUMAR 19961116 310
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SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SHOWMITRA SUBA 20011026 366

2 ADITYA GOLEY 20010609 349 SPB

3 JOYCE RUPAM EKKA 20011121 337 SPB

4 PRAJESH SUBBA 20000824 336

5 MANISH KUMAR 19961202 332 SPB

6 KULIN KUMAR 20010523 326 SPB

7 SOUMYA SINGH 20001108 318 SPB

8 SOUMIK NARJINARI 19991203 316

9 CHANDAN TAMANG 20000821 316 SPB

10 DHURMAL BASKEY 19990215 301 SPB
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SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 PHOOL KUMARI SHAW 20020320 384

2 SUMANA DEY 20000904 382 SPB

3 SHUBHANKAR SAHU 20001102 380 SPB

4 MD NIYAZ ANSARI 20010626 380

5 MASUDUR RAHAMAN 20000724 380 SPB

6 DIPSHI BARNWAL 20010403 380 SPB

7 ANKITA SAHU 20020926 380

8 SARMIN SUHANA 20001107 379

9 SUHEL AHAMED 20010922 378

10 SUVOJIT GHOSH 20020303 376

11 SHAHNAZ ABDUL HAMEED 20010628 372 SPB

12 PUJA RANI 20010717 372

13 SURYAVAMSHI ALLADA 20010608 367

14 SWAPNAMOY KADER 20010907 365

15 MD REHAN QURESHI 20010616 362

16 FAHIM AHMED 20011206 356

17 MUKESH MAHATO 20010605 355 SPB

18 MAHIGUHAPPRIYAPRAKASH  20020202 351

19 SAMUDRANIL DUTTA 19991031 351

20 SHRESTHA DAS 20020104 348

21 IMTIAJ ALAM 20010309 347

22 AHAMMED IMTIAJ ALI  19990815 343 SPB

23 RAVI KANT ROSHAN 20001114 342

24 SAHID ALI RAZA 20001109 342 SPB
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SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 ANIKET GHOSH 20020326 388

2 PUNIT DEBNATH 20001129 385 SPB

3 PHANINDRA DEWAN 20010705 384 SPB

4 SATYAM ROY 20010124 384 SPB

5 ABIR RANGAN DATTA 20001219 384

6 SRINJAN SAHA 20020101 381

7 MADHUMITA DAS 20921007 381

8 SWADHINA DAS 20000815 381

9 RATNASANU PAL 20020227 380 SPB

10 MONIMOY SAHA 20011002 380

11 DEBASMITA DAS 20010216 380 SPB

12 ANIK KARMOKAR 20000711 380

13 KATHA SARKAR 20010624 379

14 SHILADITYA BHADRA 20010701 378

15 JOYDEEP GHOSH 20010926 378

16 ROHIT KUMAR SADHUKHAN 20001024 377 SPB

17 ROHIT KUMAR MAJHI 20000221 376 SPB

18 ANIKET NATH 20020206 375 SPB

19 DEBANKUR BASAK 20011117 375

20 ABHIJIT ROY 20001124 374 SPB

21 SWAPNIL DAS 20010122 374 SPB

22 SUBHADEEP KUILA 20010531 372 SPB

23 URBI PAUL 20010409 371 SPB

24 TITAS NATH 20010312 370

25 PRANAB SAHA 20000911 369
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26 ARUNAVA CHOWDHURY 20011029 368

27 RANADEEP SAHA 20020315 367

28 SOHANA SULTANA 20000926 367 SPB

29 ARNAB SARKAR 20010317 367 SPB

30 SARIKA KUMARI 20000712 367 SPB

31 TAUFIQ KAMAL 20001009 366 SPB

32 ANKUR SUTRADHAR 20000915 366

33 BIPRASISH RANA 20011019 365 SPB
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